DECEMBER 2003

DAY ELEV
1 720.81
2 720.69
3 719.79
4 718.81
5 718.39
6 728.18
7 729.16
8 728.87
9 728.54
10 729.04
11 729.03
12 729.44
13 732.03
14 738.03
15 737.98
16 736.47
17 733.44
18 729.50
19 725.52
20 721.55
21 716.75
22 712.50
23 713.80
24 730.20
25 728.90
26 725.44
27 720.91
28 717.08
29 717.07
30 715.00
31 715.80
TOTALS
ACRE-FEET
COMMENTS:

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

SPRING CREEK DEBRIS RESERVOIR DAILY OPERATIONS

STORAGE

ACRE-FEET

INLAKE CHANGE
1,192

1,215 +23
1,211 -4
1,178 -33
1,143 -35
1,129 -14
1,500 +371
1,541 +41
1,529 -12
1,515 -14
1,536 +21
1,535 -1
1,552 +17
1,662 +110
1,935 +273
1,933 -2
1,862 71
1,724 -138
1,555 -169
1,393 -162
1,242 -151
1,073 -169
936 -137
977 +41
1,584 +607
1,530 -54
1,390 -140
1,219 171
1,084 -135
1,083 -1
1,015 -68
1,041 +26
-151
-151

COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S.

INFLOW SPILL  OUTLET
CFsS.

27 0 15

18 0 20

8 0 25

7 0 25

18 0 25

212 0 25

46 0 25

19 0 25

18 0 25

36 0 25

24 0 25

34 0 25

80 0 25

164 0 26

2 0 42

39 0 75

11 0 81

5 0 90

8 0 90

14 0 90

5 0 90

-2 0 67

61 0 40

384 0 78

73 0 100

29 0 100

14 0 100

8 0 76

49 0 50

16 0 50

63 0 50

1,529 0 1,605

3,033 0 3,184

SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
SPILL 0
OUTLET 3,184

TOTAL 3,184

—— SPRING CR DEBRIS DAM—

TIME

Table 7

RUN DATE: January 2, 2004

COPPER

ZINC

*KES
COPPER
MG/L



